21 Mart 2016 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:19:49
ikramiye

S fsmi Yas
1 DIADEMA (PA)(4)

BIG GALLY'S ANSWER
(PAXT)

3 KEEPINMIND (LA)3)

4 TALKTOMENY)©)

EMPRESS CARO (PA)(2)
PRETTY COOL CAT (FL)

®

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
4y dk
Sy dk
Sy ak
Sy dk
Sy dk

4y dk

ECHALE SALSITA (FL)(7) 5y dk

GANYAN(4) :1,95 4, 1. CIFTE(6/4) :15,60 ©

Yaris Sonuglar:

Sarth/Disi

1) 13.800$

Siklet
CITY SHARPSTER - ARTESANIA , BY COUNT ON
STEVE

STONESIDER - EMPIRES ANSWER , BY EMPIRE
MAKER

YANKEE GENTLEMAN - FANA , BY CRAFTY
PROSPECTOR

A. P. WARRIOR - DEER BERRY , BY DEERHOUND

EMPEROR TIBERIUS - STONE CANDY , BY JUDGE T C
COOL COAL MAN - PRETTY STORM CAT , BY THREE
WONDERS

TWO STEP SALSA - MILLENIUM SKY', BY SKY
CLASSIC

Jokey

56

54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5

50

2) $
Sahip

A RRODRIGUEZ

JNGUYEN

A BOWMAN

JNAVARRO

LFLORES

P HERNANDEZ
ORTEGA

SL CASTRO

kg, 1670 Kum
3)$ 4) 8

Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF
HOME TEAM
STABLES SALAKE 1,95
LAUREN C. HORAN j [l;: NICHOLSON, 1,75
BIRBAL'SRACING
STAB U ST. LEWIS 2,40
LOUISZITO M C ARO 1,95
JUDITHK.
JOLNSTON DM DAY Kosmaz
WOODROWC. LOTT WCLOTT Kosmaz
LAUREN C. HORAN }IE NICHOLSON, 1,75

Philadelphia ABD Hipdromu

St Fark

3842(1) 5
35.48(2) 3
6.094) 2
18393) 7
0.66(9) 1
096(9) 6

3548(2) 4

63

43

61

53

53

34



